
Trains and Lanes Offroad Labor Day Cash Race

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Jason Schreffler 15/6:19.860 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy Expert (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Jason Schreffler 1 1 25 10:15.316 24.141 24.281 24.444 124.624

Anthony Mazzara 2 2 25 10:24.495 9.179 24.589 24.852 24.989 225.080

Duane Karlovsky 3 3 23 10:04.420 24.524 25.135 25.353 325.568

Tom Tschampel 6 4 23 10:13.047 8.627 25.482 25.677 25.998 626.338

Scott Smith 8 5 22 10:00.641 25.981 26.333 26.713 827.074

Juan Ruiz 4 6 22 10:10.167 9.526 25.953 26.258 26.525 426.860

Marco Drogo 12 7 22 10:14.384 13.743 24.783 25.710 26.371 Bump26.865

Joe Tramontana 5 8 18 8:04.901 25.900 26.386 26.890 527.504

Brian Cruz 9 9 15 7:36.852 25.503 27.055 29.640 9 

Mark Kimley 7 10 11 4:39.018 25.392 26.045 26.737 7 

Ofir Komerian 10 11 5 2:03.279 27.421   10 

Justin Bortz 11 12 0   Bump 

Car#
Jason SchrefflerAnthony MazzaraDuane Karlovsky Juan Ruiz Joe TramontanaTom Tschampel Mark Kimley Scott Smith Brian Cruz Ofir Komerian

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/6.994 2/7.896 3/8.399 4/9.244 6/11.469 5/10.622 7/11.647 8/12.080 9/12.466 10/13.2611.

86/10:01.1 76/10:00.3 72/10:04.8 65/10:00.6 53/10:07.9 57/10:05.3 52/10:05.8 50/10:04.0 49/10:11.0 46/10:09.9

1/26.104 3/27.918 2/25.202 4/27.786 7/28.070 5/27.412 6/26.776 8/27.727 10/29.650 9/27.4372.

37/10:12.3 34/10:08.7 36/10:04.8 33/10:10.9 31/10:12.8 32/10:08.4 32/10:14.7 31/10:17.0 29/10:10.7 30/10:10.5

2/29.621 1/25.078 9/37.840 8/33.394 7/29.666 4/29.329 3/28.344 6/28.751 11/34.460 5/27.4213.

29/10:06.2 30/10:08.8 26/10:19.1 26/10:10.3 27/10:22.7 27/10:06.2 27/10:00.9 27/10:17.0 24/10:12.6 27/10:13.0

2/24.141 1/25.010 8/25.448 7/25.975 5/25.900 3/25.685 4/27.991 9/31.522 10/31.410 6/27.5504.

28/10:08.0 28/10:01.3 25/10:05.5 25/10:02.5 26/10:18.1 26/10:04.8 26/10:15.9 24/10:00.4 23/10:20.9 26/10:21.8

2/24.537 1/24.872 8/27.351 7/27.797 5/26.711 3/26.412 4/26.327 10/34.568 9/26.156 6/27.6105.

27/10:01.5 28/10:20.3 25/10:21.1 25/10:21.0 25/10:09.0 26/10:21.1 25/10:05.3 23/10:19.3 23/10:17.0 25/10:16.3

2/24.935 1/25.280 6/25.222 7/26.922 5/26.510 3/25.684 4/25.392 9/29.203 8/25.8646.

27/10:13.4 27/10:12.2 25/10:22.7 24/10:04.4 25/10:18.0 25/10:04.7 25/10:10.3 22/10:00.7 23/10:13.3

1/24.892 2/27.329 5/25.566 7/25.953 6/27.560 3/26.151 4/25.651 9/29.373 8/28.1007.

27/10:21.8 26/10:06.8 24/10:00.1 24/10:07.0 24/10:03.0 25/10:11.7 25/10:14.7 22/10:07.2 23/10:18.0

1/24.238 2/25.612 5/25.767 6/26.750 7/29.382 4/27.223 3/26.080 8/25.981 10/40.6078.

26/10:02.7 26/10:14.2 24/10:02.4 24/10:11.4 24/10:15.8 25/10:20.3 25/10:19.4 22/10:02.8 21/10:00.3

1/25.070 2/24.589 5/25.680 7/31.209 6/29.324 3/26.432 4/26.867 8/26.315 10/34.2279.

26/10:08.1 26/10:17.0 24/10:03.9 23/10:00.6 24/10:25.5 25/10:24.8 24/10:00.2 22/10:00.1 21/10:13.5

1/24.994 2/29.910 5/25.968 7/26.658 6/26.617 3/26.045 4/26.959 8/26.860 10/33.76110.

26/10:12.3 25/10:08.7 24/10:05.8 23/10:01.8 23/10:00.7 24/10:02.4 24/10:04.8 23/10:26.4 21/10:23.0

1/28.507 2/25.151 5/30.487 6/26.979 7/27.567 3/25.482 4/26.984 8/26.884 10/30.81711.

25/10:00.0 25/10:10.5 24/10:17.3 23/10:03.5 23/10:03.8 24/10:03.2 24/10:08.7 23/10:25.7 21/10:25.2

1/25.221 2/24.807 4/25.279 5/26.503 6/27.829 3/26.677 7/27.233 9/36.26312.

25/10:02.6 25/10:11.3 24/10:16.4 23/10:04.0 23/10:06.8 24/10:06.2 23/10:25.7 20/10:06.2

1/24.920 2/26.882 4/24.524 5/27.679 6/27.312 3/27.159 7/26.391 9/30.91513.

25/10:04.1 25/10:16.0 24/10:14.2 23/10:06.5 23/10:08.4 24/10:09.8 23/10:24.3 20/10:07.2

1/26.297 2/25.419 4/25.477 7/40.452 5/31.199 3/27.223 6/27.209 9/25.50314.

25/10:07.9 25/10:17.4 24/10:14.0 22/10:02.3 23/10:16.2 24/10:12.9 23/10:24.4 20/10:00.2

1/24.533 2/25.285 3/26.501 7/26.652 5/27.553 4/27.294 6/26.757 9/36.65315.

25/10:08.3 25/10:18.3 24/10:15.5 22/10:01.2 23/10:17.4 24/10:15.7 23/10:23.8 20/10:09.1

1/24.204 2/25.126 3/25.971 7/26.299 5/26.192 4/31.050 6/28.39816.

25/10:08.1 25/10:19.0 24/10:16.0 23/10:27.1 23/10:16.4 24/10:23.8 23/10:25.6

1/25.248 2/26.212 3/25.790 7/26.560 5/26.975 4/26.804 6/26.22217.

25/10:09.5 25/10:21.1 24/10:16.1 23/10:26.1 23/10:16.7 24/10:24.9 23/10:24.3

1/24.504 2/24.984 3/25.648 7/27.310 5/29.065 4/25.578 6/27.56518.

25/10:09.6 25/10:21.3 24/10:16.1 23/10:26.2 23/10:19.5 24/10:24.3 23/10:24.8

1/24.366 2/25.235 3/25.482 6/27.103 4/26.557 5/27.78419.

25/10:09.6 25/10:21.8 24/10:15.9 23/10:26.1 24/10:25.0 23/10:25.6

1/24.999 2/25.436 3/30.040 5/27.767 4/32.924 6/29.02820.

25/10:10.4 25/10:22.5 24/10:21.1 23/10:26.7 23/10:06.9 22/10:00.4

1/25.337 2/25.210 3/27.974 6/29.812 4/25.957 5/27.51021.

25/10:11.4 25/10:22.9 24/10:23.5 22/10:02.1 23/10:06.4 22/10:00.6

1/24.572 2/25.090 3/29.850 6/35.363 4/29.459 5/27.28022.

25/10:11.6 25/10:23.1 23/10:01.6 22/10:10.1 23/10:09.6 22/10:00.6

1/26.747 2/25.300 3/28.954 4/29.88823.

25/10:14.1 25/10:23.5 23/10:04.4 23/10:13.0



Car#
Jason SchrefflerAnthony MazzaraDuane Karlovsky Juan Ruiz Joe TramontanaTom Tschampel Mark Kimley Scott Smith Brian Cruz Ofir Komerian

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/24.455 2/25.68324.

25/10:14.0 25/10:24.2

1/25.880 2/25.18125.

25/10:15.3 25/10:24.5

Car#
Justin Bortz Marco Drogo

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11/14.1501.

43/10:08.4

11/31.7012.

27/10:18.9

10/28.8243.

25/10:22.2

11/38.6704.

22/10:23.3

11/26.5935.

22/10:15.7

10/27.0386.

22/10:12.2

10/28.1597.

22/10:13.2

9/27.2478.

22/10:11.5

9/31.3359.

22/10:20.2

9/36.44310.

21/10:09.3

9/27.10211.

21/10:05.6

8/27.35112.

21/10:03.0

8/26.91713.

21/10:00.1

8/29.10614.

21/10:00.9

8/25.77015.

22/10:25.4

8/25.26416.

22/10:21.0

8/26.85417.

22/10:19.2

8/27.59718.

22/10:18.5

7/29.99719.

22/10:20.7

7/26.14020.

22/10:18.4

7/27.34321.

22/10:17.6

7/24.78322.

22/10:14.3

23.

24.

25.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Buggy Expert

Trains and Lanes Offroad Labor Day Cash Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:11.496Jason Schreffler 1 10:15.316 100 100 0 200125 25 50/1226.8121.

10:05.656Anthony Mazzara 2 10:24.495 99 99 0 198224 25 49/1230.1512.

10:04.068Duane Karlovsky 4 10:04.420 97 98 0 195323 23 46/1208.4883.

10:24.729Juan Ruiz 3 10:10.167 98 95 0 193624 22 46/1234.8964.

10:00.310Tom Tschampel 6 10:13.047 95 97 0 192422 23 45/1213.3575.



10:23.091Joe Tramontana 5 8:04.901 96 93 0 189823 18 41/1107.9926.

10:09.074Marco Drogo 7 10:14.384 94 94 0 188722 22 44/1223.4587.

2:29.787Scott Smith 12 10:00.641 89 96 0 18555 22 27/750.4288.

10:13.231Brian Cruz 9 7:36.852 92 92 0 184919 15 34/1070.0839.

10:10.906Mark Kimley 8 4:39.018 93 91 0 1841022 11 33/889.92410.

10:15.022Ofir Komerian 10 2:03.279 91 90 0 1811118 5 23/738.30111.

7:44.670Justin Bortz 11 90 89 0 1791215 15/464.67012.


